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Who We Are
Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition is a world leader in 

quality nutrition for virtually every living exotic animal. 

We design, test and produce more animal diets than 

any other company in the world. We support ongoing 

research and conservation through grants and 

sponsorships with other animal experts. Since 1989, 

zoo professionals, veterinarians, breeders and exotic 

pet owners have trusted their animals to Mazuri® 

Exotic Animal Nutrition. 

All Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition feeds are 

manufactured with the highest quality ingredients 

and the latest technology in our own plants. Our main 

plant is a drug & hormone free, FSSC 22000-certified 

manufacturing facility. We maintain a quality 

control lab on premises and also use independent 

analytical labs for off-site testing. By testing incoming 

ingredients, we are able to give your animals the most 

nutritionally consistent and high quality diets available 

in the marketplace. We work every day to renew our 

outstanding reputation and your trust.  

From exotic birds, to reptiles, to mammals, to fish, and 

everything in between, Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition 

offers nutritional products for diets as diverse as the 

animal kingdom. Most important, our technical support 

staff is available to answer your nutrition questions for 

virtually every living exotic animal. 

Through research and collaboration with our 

customers, Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition provides 

optimal nutritional products and support for the 

world's exotic animals nurtured and sustained for 

conservation, preservation, breeding, rehabilitation 

and companionship.

Our Promise
Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition diets have been 

developed to offer the highest quality in exotic animal 

nutrition. Our formulas are researched and tested at 

zoos, universities, and breeding facilities. Everything we 

produce is 100% satisfaction guaranteed. If you are not 

satisfied with a Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition diet, 

return it to the place of purchase for a refund.  



FISH ALTERNATIVES		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Fish Analog 50/10	 5TJY / 1810839 	 Order by the kg. 	 50.0% 	 10.0% 	 6.0%	 Powder	 —	  

Fish Analog 50/27	 5T8M / 1812785	 Order by the kg. 	 50.0% 	 27.0% 	 3.0%	 Powder	 —

Fish Analog 60/15	 5T8O / 1812784	 Order by the kg. 	 60.0% 	 15.0% 	 2.0%	 Powder	 —	

MARINE MAMMAL SUPPLEMENTS	 PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Vita-Zu® Marine  
Mammal Tablet	 5B40 / 1814980 	 1.5 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams	  

Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal  
Tablet w/ Vitamin C	 5B41 / 1814981	 1.5 kg. Canister	 — 	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams	 	

Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal  
Tablet w/ Lutein,	 5B42 / 1814983	 1.5 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams 
Grapeseed Extract & Vit C			 

Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal 
Tablet w/ Lutein & Grape-	 5B43 / 1814984	 1.5 kg. Canister 	 — 	 —	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams 
seed Extract (no Vit C)		

Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal 
Lutein Tablet	 5B44 / 1814992 	 1.5 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams	

Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal 
Tablet w/ Lutein & GSE	 5TWX / 1811966	 1.5 kg. Canister	 — 	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams

Vita-Zu® Mammal Tablet	 5M26 / 007539	 1.5 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams	
	 5M27 / 1812685	 1.5 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Meal	 1.5 Grams	

Vita-Zu® Mammal Tablet 
(no Vit C)	 584Y / 0045286	 0.90 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Domino Tablet	 1.5 Grams

Vita-Zu® Mammal Tablet	 5TLA / 1810893	 1.5 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams	(no Vit A)

Thiamin-E1      	 0010112  	 Cartridge 	 —	 —	 —	 Paste 	 80 Gram Cartridge 	

ELASMOBRANCH PRODUCTS	 PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	
 
Shark/Ray Gel	 5C8X / 1812226 	 Order by the kg. 	 55.0% 	 15.0% 	 2.0%	 Powder	 —	  

Shark/Ray Meal	 5D2Q / 1815529	 Order by the kg. 	 51.0% 	 15.0% 	 2.0%	 Powder	 —

Vita-Zu® Shark/Ray  
Tablets	 5M24  / 0007538	 0.90 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams 

Vita-Zu® Shark/Ray II 	 5MD8 / 1811058	 0.76 kg. Canister				    Tablet	 0.19 Grams 
Tablets	 5MD8 / 0018007	 0.90 kg. Canister 	 —	 — 	 —	 Scored Tablet 	 1.5 Grams 

Mazuri® Vita-Zu®	 58QZ  / 0058119	 0.70 kg. Canister 	 — 	 —	 —	 Scored Tablet	 0.19 Grams  Vita-Zu Shark/Ray II 
Tablet (higher Iodine)	 58QZ  / 0053454	 0.90 kg. Canister 	 — 	 —	 —	 Scored Tablet	 1.5 Grams 

SEA TURTLE PRODUCTS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	
 
Herbivorous Sea Turtle Gel	 5B0W  / 1816146-409	 Order by the kg. 	 32.0%	 4.0%	 12.0%	 Powder	 —

Sea Turtle Gel for  
Carnivorous Turtles	

5B37 / 1815268-409 	 Order by the kg. 	 55.0% 	 21.0% 	 2.0%	 Powder	 —	  

Sea Turtle Meal for  
Carnivorous Turtles	 5S94 / 1813068	 Order by the kg.	 48.0% 	 22.0% 	 2.0%	 Powder	 —	 	

Vita-Zu® Carnivorous	 5B48 / 1815528-300	 1.5 kg. Canister 	 — 	 — 	 —	 Round Tablet	 0.5 Grams 
Sea Turtle Vitamin 	 5B48 / 1815523-310	 1.5 kg. Canister 				    Round Tablet	 1.5 Grams
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Dolphins, Whales, Seals, Sea Lions, Sharks, Rays

D I E T  R E F E R E N C E  G U I D E

2

Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition provides other diets and supplements for a wide variety of species. 
For more information on these and other Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition diets, visit our website at  WWW.MAZURI.COM
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Koi, Fancy Goldfish, Tropical Fish , Crustacean

FISH DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

LS Aquatic   
Herbi-Blend Diet     	 5E4R / 3002607-703	 25 lbs. 	 35.0% 	 8.5% 	 16.0%	 Extruded Particle 	 3mm  	

LS Aquatic 	 5E4S / 3002608-903						      1 mm 

Carni-Blend Diet	 5E4S / 3002608-703 	 25 lbs. 	 47.0%	 9.0%	 6.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3 mm 	
	 5E4S / 3002608-913						      5 mm

FISH GEL DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Reef Block Gel	 5M4J / 1817842-409	 Order by the kg. 	 32.0%	 4.0%	 8.0%	 Powder	  —

Aquatic Gel Diet for 
Omnivorous Fish    	 5B0B / 1815252-409	 Order by the kg. 	 39.0%  	 11.0% 	 4.0%	 Powder 	  —

Aquatic Gel Diet for	  
Carnivorous Fish	 5B0C / 1815253-409 	 Order by the kg. 	 56.0%  	 15.0% 	 2.0%	 Powder	  —

Aquatic Gel Diet for 	  
Herbivorous Fish	 5B0D / 1815254-409 	 Order by the kg. 	 32.0% 	 4.0%	 8.0%	 Powder	  —

Low Calorie 	  
Aquatic Gel Diet	 5B0Q / 1815255-409 	 Order by the kg. 	 60.0% 	 6.0%	 2.5%	 Powder	  —

Aquatic Gel Diet  
for Crustaceans	 58RR / 0053720 	 Order by the kg. 	 57.0% 	 14.0%	 3.0%	 Powder	  —

KOI DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Koi Platinum Bits   	 5M81 / 0001492	 20 lbs. 	 36.0% 	 3.0 %	 6.0%	 Extruded Particle 	  3/32" x 3/32"

	 5EE4 / 0060832 	 3.5 lbs. 	  
Koi Platinum Nuggets	 5EE4 / 0060818	 Case: 6–3..5 lbs.	 36.0% 	 3.0 % 	 6.0%	 Extruded Particle	  5/32” x  3/16”
	 5M80 / 0001491	 20 lbs.

Koi Platinum Ogata	 5MC8 / 0007687 	 20 lbs. 	 36.0% 	 3.0% 	 6.0%	 Extruded Particle	  5/16” x 5/16”

Koi Pond Nuggets	 5M78 / 0001489 	 20 lbs. 	 33.0% 	 2.5% 	  6.0%	 Extruded Particle	  3/16” x 3/16”

MARINE BIRD SUPPLEMENTS	 PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Auklet Vitamin Tablets      	 5M2G / 1815991-300 	 2 kg. Canister	 —	 —	 —	 Tablet 	 0.80 Grams 	

Auklet Vitamin Meal	 5ML5 / 0021401 	 Order by the kg.	 —	 —	 —	 Meal 	 — 	

Vita-Zu® Small Bird 
Tablets	 5M25 / 007537 	 0.77 kg. Canister 	 —	 —	 —	 Tablet	 0.19 Grams	

Vita-Zu® Small Bird 		
Tablets (no Vit A)	 5TLC / 1810895  	 0.76 kg. Canister	 —	 —	 —	 Tablet 	 0.19 Grams

Vita-Zu® Large Bird 
Tablets	 5M23 / 0018054 	 0.75 kg. Canister	 —	 —	 —	 Tablet	 0.75 Grams	  

Vita-Zu® Large Bird	  	 			   		   Tablets (no Vit A)	 5TLB / 1810894	 0.75 kg. Canister	 —	 —	 —	 Tablet	 0.75 Grams

EXOTIC GAMEBIRD DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Exotic Gamebird Starter   	 5637 / 0001430 	 25 lbs.	 30.0%	 2.5%	 6.5%	 Extruded Particle 	 1/8” x 1/8” 	

Exotic Gamebird 
Maintenance	 5643 / 0026049 	 40 lbs.	 12.0%	 2.5%	 10.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/16” x 3/16” 	

Exotic Gamebird Breeder	 5639 / 0032290	 40 lbs. 	 20.0%	 2.5%	 7.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/16” x 3/16”

Peacocks, Pheasants, Ornamental Pheasants, Game Birds

Penguins, Pelicans, Herons, Gulls, Shorebirds, Raptors



D I E T  R E F E R E N C E  G U I D E
Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition provides other diets and supplements for a wide variety of species. 

For more information on these and other Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition diets, visit our website at  WWW.MAZURI.COM
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RATITE DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Ostrich Grower 
& Maintenance      	 5585 / 0001413 	 50 lbs.	 17.0%	 2.5%	 14.0%	 Pellet 	 5/32” x 1/2” 	

Ostrich Breeder	 5586 / 0001415 	 50 lbs.	 21.0%	 2.5%	 11.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2”

Ratite Starter	 5M32 / 0001480 	 40 lbs. 	 21.0%	 2.5%	 7.0%	 Pellet	 5/32" short cut

Ratite Diet	 5647 / 0001437  	 50 lbs.	 15.0%	 3.0%	 18.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2”

Ratite Breeder	 5M31 / 0001478	 50 lbs.	 23.0%	 3.0%	 8.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2”	  

Emu Maintenance	 5M69 / 0001488	 50 lbs.	 17.0%	 2.0%	 11.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2”

WATERFOWL DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Waterfowl Starter   	 5641 / 0001434 	 25 lbs.	 20.0%	 3.0%	 6.5%	 Extruded Particle	 3/32" x 3/32"	

Waterfowl Maintenance	 5642 / 0001435 	 50 lbs.	 14.0%	 3.0%	 4.5%	 Extruded Particle	 3/8" x 3/16" 	

Waterfowl Breeder	 5640 / 0001433	 50 lbs. 	 17.0%	 2.5%	 6.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/8" x 3/16" 	

Crane Diet	 5646 / 0005484	 50 lbs. 	 20.0%	 5.0%	 7.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/8" x 5/16”	

Diving Duck Diet	 561X / 3004301-705	 40 lbs. 	 28.0%	 5.0%	 8.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/4” x 1/4”

ADDITIONAL AVIAN DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Small Bird 	
562A / 3003273-703

	
25 lbs. 	 14.5% 	 5.0% 	 5.0%	 Extruded Particle	 5/64" round  Maintenance Mini	

Small Bird
	 56A6 / 0054885  	 2.5 lbs					   

Maintenance      
	 56A6 / 0001452 	 25 lbs.	 14.5%	 5.0%	 5.0%	 Extruded Particle 	 Multiple Particle Sizes 	

	 56A6 / 0053839	 Case: 6–2.5 lbs.

Small Bird Breeder	 56A7 / 0001453 	 25 lbs. 	 18.0% 	 6.5% 	 4.5%	 Extruded Particle	 3/32" round	

Large Bird  	 56A8 / 0054031	 3.0 lbs.
Maintenance/	 56A8 / 0001454  	 25 lbs.	 15.0%	 5.0%	 6.0%	 Extruded Particle 	 Multiple Particle Sizes
Parrot Maintenance	 56A8 / 0053291  	 Case: 6–3 lbs.

Parrot Breeder	 56A9 / 001455 	 25 lbs.	 19.0%	 6.5% 	 4.5%	 Extruded Particle	 5/16" round	  

ZuLiFe® Soft-Bill Diet	 5MM6 / 0065240 	 2.0 lbs.	
20.0%	 8.0%	 5.0%	 Extruded Particle 	 3/16" x 3/8"  

	     	
for Iron Sensitive Birds 	 5MI2 / 0056270	 15 lbs.

ZuLiFe® Bird Gel	 5ME4 / 0022722 	 Order by the kg. 	 20.0%	 7.5% 	 4.0%	 Powder	 —

Hand Feeding Formula	
5TMX / 1810955 	 2 kg. Canister	

20.0%	 9.0%	 2.5%	 Powder 	 — 
	

	 5TMX / 1812788	 20 lb. Bucket/pail 						    

High Energy Hand 	 5D1W  / 1812403    	 2 kg. Canister	
20.0%	 16.0%	 2.5%	 Powder 	 — 

	
Feeding Formula 	 5D1W  / 1812812 	 20 lb. Bucket/pail						    

Nestling Hand	
5S90 / 1813053  

	
Order by the kg.

	
45.0%	 22.0% 	 3.0%	 Powder 	 — 	Feeding Formula		

Ramphastid Hand	
5TWY / 1815997-109  

	
Order by the kg.

	
25.0%	 9.0% 	 2.5%	 Powder 	 — 	Feeding Formula		

Bird of Prey Gel	 5MD0 / 0010113 	 Order by the kg. 	 58.0% 	 10.0% 	 5.0%	 Powder	 —	  

Lorikeet Diet	 5AB4 / 1814455	 Order by the kg. 	 13.0% 	 5.0% 	 4.0%	 Powder	 —	  

Ducks, Sea Ducks, Swans, Geese, Ornamental Waterfowl, Cranes 

Ostriches, Emus, Rheas, Cassowaries
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Psittacines, Passerines, Songbirds, Birds of Prey
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FLAMINGO DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Flamingo Complete Diet   	 5644 / 0005480 	 50 lbs.	 19.0%	 5.0%	 4.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/16" x 3/8"

Flamingo Complete Meal	 5MG6 / 0064874 	 50 lbs.	 19.0%	 5.0%	 4.0%	 Meal	 — 

Flamingo Complete Bits	 5Z50 / 0006849 	 50 lbs.	 19.0%	 5.0%	 4.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/16” x 1/16”	

Flamingo Breeder	 5645 / 0005482	 50 lbs. 	 34.0%	 5.0%	 7.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/4" x 3/8" 

SMALL MAMMAL DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

	 5663 / 0052166  	 2.0 lbs. 
Rat & Mouse Diet	 5663 /0001442  	 25 lbs. 	 23.0% 	 6.5% 	 4.5%	 Cube 	 3/8" x 5/8" x 1" 	
	 5663 /0052164	 Case: 6–2 lbs.

Rodent Breeder 6F	 5M30 / 0001477 	 50 lbs. 	 16.0% 	 6.0% 	 7.0%	 Cube	 3/8" x 5/8" x 1" 	
  	

Mouse Breeder 9F 	 5M68 / 0006758 	 50 lbs. 	 16.0% 	 9.0% 	 6.0%	 Cube	 3/8" x 5/8" x 1" 	  

Mouse Breeder 11F 	 5M99 / 0006763	 50 lbs. 	 16.0% 	 11.0% 	 6.0%	 Cube	 3/8" x 5/8" x 1"  

Timothy-Based
	 5E6A / 3002737-245  	 5.0 lbs.

Guinea Pig Diet
	 5664 / 0001444            	

 
25 lbs.	 18.0%	 4.0%	 18.0%	 Pellet 	 5/32” x 1/2” 	

	 5E6A / 3002737-246	 Case: 6–5 lbs.
 

	 5M01 / 0052766  	 2.5 lbs.
Chinchilla Diet	 5M01 / 0001471	 25 lbs.	 20.0% 	 3.0%	 18.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 3/8” 	
	 5M01 / 0052774	 Case: 6–2.5 lbs.

Hedgehog Diet
	 5M3D / 3003417-745	 8.0 oz.	

28.0% 	 12.0% 	 13.0%	 Extruded particle	 1/8" x 1/8"
	  

	 5M3D / 3003417-746	 Case: 12–8 oz.

Timothy-Based 
	 5M15   / 0039440  	 5.0 lbs.	

Rabbit Diet 
	 530Q / 0043945	 25 lbs.	 14.0%	 1.5%	 22.0%	 Pellet 	 1/8” x 3/8” 

	 5M15 / 0039131	 Case: 6–2 lbs.

	 5M08 / 0060831	 5.0 lbs. 
Ferret Diet	 5M08 / 0001473 	 25 lbs. 	 38.0%	 20.5%	 4.0%	 Extruded Particle	 5/32” x 3/8” 	
	 5M08 / 0060817	 Case: 6–5 lbs.

Fruit Bat Gel	 5M3U / 1817391-409	 1 kg. Canister	 20.0%	 7.0%	 19.0%	 Powder	 —

INSECT DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

	 5B45 / 1815514-945	 8 oz. 
Better Bug® Gut-Loading	 5B45 / 1815514-946	 Case: 12–8 oz. 
Diet	 5B45 /1815514-717 	 1 kg. Canister	 30.0%	 15.0%	 9.0%	 Meal	 —  

	 5B45 /1815514-109	 25 lbs. 

Hi-Calcium Gut-loading	 5M38 / 0007067	 Order by the kg. 
Diet	 5M38 / 1815067 	 25 lbs.	 18.0%	 3.5%	 9.0%	 Meal	 — 	

Cricket Diet	 5M7Q / 3002219-105	 40 lbs. 	 20.0%	 6.0%	 10.0%	 Meal	 —	

Earthworm Diet	 5M4X / 3003950-103	 25 lbs.	 12.0%	 2.5%	 14.5%	 Meal	 —	

	 5WDH / 1816613-717 	 1 kg. Canister
Cockroach Diet	 5WDH / 1816613-727 	 5 kg. minimum	 24.0%	 7.0%	 7.0%	 Meal	 —	
	 5WDH / 1816613-737 	 25 kg. minimum

Chinchillas, Guinea Pigs, Squirrels, Mice, Hamsters, Gerbils, Bats
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Crickets, Mealworms, Waxworms, Earthworms
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1For use with Mini Cartridge Dispenser (0010112)    6   

D I E T  R E F E R E N C E  G U I D E
Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition provides other diets and supplements for a wide variety of species. 

For more information on these and other Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition diets, visit our website at  WWW.MAZURI.COM
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Tortoise, Turtles, Iguanas, Frogs, Toads, Lizards

REPTILE & AMPHIBIAN DIETS	 PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Bearded Dragon Diet      	 5MKJ / 0052502 	 8 oz.	 28.0%	 12.0%	 13.0%	 Extruded Particle 	 1/8” x 1/8” 	 5MKJ / 0052503	 Case: 12–8 oz.		

Herbivorous Reptile 
LS Diet – Small	 5E5M / 3002771-703 	 25 lbs.	 20.0%	 4.0%	 15.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/32” x 1/8” 	

Small Tortoise LS Diet	 5M3A / 3003415-945 	 8 oz. 	 20.0%	 4.0%	 15.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/32” x 1/8” 
	 5M3A / 3003415-756 	 Case: 12–8 oz.

	 5E5L / 3002770-745  	 12 oz.  
Tortoise LS Diet	 5E5L / 3002770-746	 Case: 6–12 oz.	 12.0%	 4.0%	 22.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/4” x 1/2”  
	 5E5L / 3002770-703	 25 lbs. 

Tortoise Diet	 5M21 / 0001474	 25 lbs.	 15.0%	 3.0%	 18.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/2" x 3/4"	  

	 5M87 / 0052505	 12 oz.	    
Aquatic Turtle Diet	 5M87 / 0052506	 Case: 6–12 oz.	 40.0%	 10.0%	 5.0%	 Extruded Particle	 5/32" round   
	 5M87 / 0047362	 25 lbs.

Aquatic Turtle Gel	 5M7N / 3003209-145 	 8 oz.	 55.0%	 15.0%	 5.0%	 Powder	 —  	 5M7N / 3003209-146 	 Case: 12–8 oz. 

Crocodilian Diet - Small	 5MG1 / 0062676 	 25 lbs. 	 45.0%	 9.5%	 3.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/8” x 3/8”	

Crocodilian Diet - Large 	 5MG2 / 00052536  	 33.3 lbs.	 45.0%	 9.5%	 3.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1" x 2 1/2"

Crocodilian Gel	 5TJX / 1810838	 Order by the kg.	 62.0%	 7.0%	 3.0%	 Powder	 — 	  

Amphibian & Carnivorous	 5ME0 / 0022481	 Order by the kg.	 55.0%	 15.0%	 5.0%	 Powder	 — Reptile Gel

Carnivorous Reptile	 5TNL / 1810968	 Order by the kg.	 50.0%	 15.0% 	 5.0%	 Meal	 — 	  Meal

CAMELID DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Alpaca UltimatE®   	 561W / 3002710-205	 40 lbs.	 12.0%	 4.0%	 15.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2”	

Alpaca Growth & Repro	 562Q / 0061324	 40 lbs.	 12.0%	 2.0%	 14.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2”  	

Alpaca Crumbles	 5MKA / 0062373	 40 lbs. 	 14.0%	 2.0%	 15.0%	 Crumbles 	 — 	

Alpaca Chews	 56BU / 0061035	 40 lbs. 	 14.0%	 2.0%	 18.0%	 Mini-Cube	 1/4” x 3/4” 	

Llama Chews	 5MI7 / 0041408	 50 lbs. 	 14.0%	 2.0%	 12.0%	 Mini-Cube	 1/4” x 3/4”

Llama Diet High Fiber	 5631 / 0001425 	 50 lbs.	 14.0%	 1.5%	 25.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 	

Alpaca & Llama 
Maintenance Diet	 561J / 0049534	 50 lbs. 	 12.0%	 2.0%	 17.5%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 	

Fiber Enhancer®	 56DJ / 0052595	 25 lbs. 	 20.0%	 12.0% 	 10.0%	 Extruded Particle	 7/16” x 1/8”	

Vitamin/Mineral  
Blend ‘E’®	 56CB / 0061019	 25 lbs. 	 —	 —	 —	 Meal	 — 

Llamas, Alpacas
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African Browsers, Exotic Hoofstock, Kangaroo, Wallaby, Sheep, Reindeer, Moose

HERBIVORE DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Wild Herbivore Diet  
Hi-Fiber      	 5ZF1 / 0061700 	 50 lbs. 	 12.0%	 3.0%	 30.0%	 Pellet 	 1/4” x 1/2” x 3/4”  	

Wild Herbivore Diet  
Hi-Fiber	 5V05 / 0064939 	 50 lbs. 	 12.0%	 3.0%	 30.0%	 Cubes	 5/8” x 1 1/4” 	

Wild Herbivore Plus	 5Z8W / 3001790-206 	 50 lbs.  	 13.0%	 8.0%	 22.0%	 Pellet	 1/4” x 1/2” x 3/4”	

Wild Herbivore Boost®	 5Z0D / 0006992  	 25 lbs. 	 12.0%	 15.0%	 20.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/4” x 3/4” 

Wild Herbivore 	
5Z1G/ 0046358	 50lbs. 	 14.0%	 4.0%	 22.0%	 Pellet	 5/32" x 1/2"High Copper

Browser Rhino Diet	 5Z1P / 3000231-405	 40 lbs. 	 12.0%	 3.0%	 30.0%	 Cube	 5/8” x 1”	  

Browser Maintenance	 5654 / 0005494	 50 lbs. 	 12.0%	 2.0%	 28.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 

Browser Breeder	 5653 / 0005492 	 50 lbs. 	 15.0%	 3.0%	 25.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2”	

ADF-25 Herbivore Diet	 5ZZZ / 3003680-906 	 50 lbs.  	
15.0%	 3.0%	 23.0%

	 Pellet	 1/4” x 3/4
	 5ZZZ / 3003680-406	 50 lbs.				    Cube	 5/8" x 3/4"	

ADF-16 Herbivore Diet 
	 5648 / 0001438  	 50 lbs. 	

17.0%	 3.0%	 15.0%
	 Pellet	 1/4” x 3/4” 

	 5M40 / 0006756	 50 lbs. 				    Cube	 3/4” Cube	  

Elephant Supplement	 5666 / 0005510	 50 lbs. 	 24.0%	 4.0%	 12.0%	 Cube	 5/8" x 1"

Grain-Free Hay  
Enhancer™	 561U / 3003582-406	 50 lbs. 	 19.0%	 3.0% 	 30.0%	 Cube	 5/8” x 1”	  

Kangaroo/Wallaby	 5Z88 / 0001500 	 40 lbs. 	 15.0%	 5.0%	 10.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/8” x 3/16” 	

Moose Maintenance	 5658 / 0005501	 40 lbs. 	 11.0%	 6.0%	 32.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 	  

Moose Breeder 	  5657 / 0005499  	 40 lbs. 	 16.0%	 4.5%	 25.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 

Sheep Locu	 5655 / 0005496	 50 lbs. 	 12.5%	 3.0%	 25.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 

Reindeer Pellets	 5656 / 0001440	 50 lbs. 	 12.0%	 5.0% 	 16.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 	  

Zebra Pellets	 5662 / 0005506	 50 lbs. 	 14.0%	 2.0% 	 15.0%	 Pellet	 3/8” x 1” 

Petting Zoo Diet	 5Z95 / 0001504 	 40 lbs.	 11.0%	 1.5%	 18.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 1/2” Round 	
	  

HERBIVORE SUPPLEMENTS	 PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Emcelle Tocopherol	 0010111 	 Bottle 	 —	 —	 —	 Liquid	 1 Liter 	

Vitamin E TPGS,  
20% Solution	 5M84 / 0007525 	 Gallon Jug  	 —	 —	 —	 Liquid	 1 Gallon 	

Hoofstock Gel	 5T5A / 1812857  	 Order by the kg. 	 34.0%	 1.0%	 20.0%	 Meal	 —
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Chimpanzees, Langurs, Howlers, Gorillas, Orangutans, Old World Monkeys, New World Monkeys, Prosimians
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PRIMATE DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Primate L/S Biscuit, 
Banana      	 5M1G / 0043252 	 25 lbs.	 21.0%	 5.0%	 20.0%	 Extruded Biscuit 	 3/8” x 1 1/2” 	

Primate L/S Biscuit, 
Cinnamon	 5M1S / 0048134 	 25 lbs.	 20.0%	 5.0%	 20.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 5/8” x 1 3/4”  	

Primate Growth & 
Repro Biscuit	 5MA1 / 0007321 	 25 lbs. 	 20.0%	 5.0%	 8.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 3/4" x 1" x 1 3/4"

Primate Maintenance	
5MA2 / 0040996 	 25 lbs.	 15.0%	 4.0%	 10.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 2” x 1” x 1 1/4”  Biscuit

Primate High Fiber Sticks	 5MA3 / 0007316	 25 lbs.	 18.0%	 5.0%	 14.5%	 Extruded Biscuit	 1/2" x 1 1/2" 

Primate Browse Biscuit	 5MA4 / 0007317	 25 lbs.	 18.0%	 3.0%	 16.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 3/4” x 1” x 2-2 1/2”   

New World Primate Biscuit	 5MA5 / 0007320 	 25 lbs.	 22.0%	 9.0%	 4.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 1/4” x 1/4” x 1” 	

Primate Basix	 5NAA / 0062089 	 25 lbs. 	 20.0%	 5.5%	 12.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 5/8” x 7/8” x 1 3/4”	

Leaf-Eater Primate 
Diet - Mini-Biscuit 	 5672 / 0001448  	 25 lbs.	 23.0%	 5.0%	 14.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 1/4” x 1/4” x 1”

Leaf-Eater Primate 
Diet - Biscuit	 5M02 / 0001472	 25 lbs.	 23.0%	 5.0%	 14.0%	 Extruded Biscuit	 1" x 2" 

Monkey Crunch 20 Biscuit	 5M29 / 0001476	 20 lbs.	 20.0%	 5.0%	 2.5%	 Extruded Biscuit	 1" x 1 1/2" 

PRIMATE GELS AND TABLETS 	 PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Primate L/S Gel      	 5B25 / 1814604 	 Order by the kg.	 24.0% 	 6.5%	 19.0%	 Powder 	 —	

Callitrichid Gel -  
Heat Stable	 57R0  /1810111 	 Order by the kg.	 19.0% 	 5.5%	 6.0%	 Powder	 — 	

Callitrichid Gel -  
No Glucose Added	 592Y / 0047797 	 Order by the kg.	 20.0% 	 7.5%	 5.0%	 Powder	 —	

Callitrichid Gel  -	 5B32 / 1815096  	 Order by the kg.	 20.0% 	 7.0%	 19.0%	 Powder	 — Gluten Sensitive	

Callitrichid Gel Plus	 5B33 / 1815097	 Order by the kg.	 28.0% 	 10.0%	 9.0%	 Powder	 —	  

Callitrichid Gel High D	 5B34 / 1815098	 Order by the kg.	 20.0% 	 7.0%	 5.0%	 Powder	 —  

Vita-Zu® Primate Tab	 5072 / 0025512 	 0.90 kg. Canister	 —	 —	 —	 Domino Tablet	 3.0 Grams 	

PRIMATE ENRICHMENT		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Enrichment Gel Berry      	 5MF1 / 0030089 	 Order by the kg.	 18.0% 	 3.5%	 3.0%	 Powder 	 —

Enrichment Gum Arabic	 5B35 / 1815099 	 Order by the kg.	 1.0% 	 0.0%	 90.0%	 Powder	 —
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D I E T  R E F E R E N C E  G U I D E
Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition provides other diets and supplements for a wide variety of species. 

For more information on these and other Mazuri® Exotic Animal Nutrition diets, visit our website at  WWW.MAZURI.COM



C
A

R
N

IV
O

R
E

IN
S

E
C

TI
V

O
R

E
O

M
N

IV
O

R
E

All sizes of pet/companion pig breeds, Wild Pigs & Boars
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MINI PIG DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Mini Pig Youth      	 5Z90 / 0001501 	 25 lbs.	 20.0%	 5.0% 	 3.0%	 Pellet  	 5/32” x 1/2” 	

Mini Pig Active Adult	 5Z91 / 0001502 	 25 lbs.	 16.0% 	 3.0% 	 11.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 	

Mini Pig Elder	 5Z92 / 0001503 	 25 lbs.	 12.0% 	 3.0% 	 12.0%	 Pellet	 5/32” x 1/2” 	

CARNIVORE DIETS AND SUPPLEMENTS       	 PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Exotic Canine Diet      	 5MN2 / 0065407 	 33 lbs.	 29.0% 	 18.0%	 4.0%	 Extruded Particle  	 3/8” x 5/16” 	

Exotic Feline - Small	 5M54 / 0001485 	 25 lbs.	 36.0% 	 20.0% 	 4.0%	 Extruded Particle	 3/4” x 1/4” 	

Exotic Feline - Large	 5M53 / 0001484 	 40 lbs.	 35.0% 	 14.0% 	 5.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/2” x 1-1/8” x 1/2”

Fishing Cat Supplement	 5M2F / 1815541-300	 0.75g Canister	 — 	 — 	 — 	 Oval Tablet

Wild Carnivore™  
Supplement for Whole Prey	 58QB / 0053172 	 Order by the kg.	 —	 —	 —	 Powder	 —	

Wild Carnivore™  
Supplement for Slab Meat	 58QC / 0053173 	 Order by the kg.	 —	 —	 —	 Powder	 —	  	

Wild Carnivore™ Bear - 
Maintenance Diet	 5M4R / 3003940-705	 40 lbs.	 28.0% 	 10.0%	 12.0% 	 Extruded Biscuit	 5/8" x 1"	

Wild Carnivore™ Bear - 
Marine Based Diet	 5M5N / 3003968-705	 40 lbs.	 37.0% 	 17.0%	 6.0% 	 Extruded Biscuit	 5/8" x 1" 	

INSECTIVORE DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Insectivore Diet	 5MM3 / 0065236	 3.0 lbs. 
  	 5MK8 / 0050819 	 25 lbs.	 28.0%	 12.0% 	 13.0%	 Extruded Particle  	 1/8” x 1/8” 	

Insectivore Diet Meal	 5M2A / 1815822 	 Order by the kg.	 28.0%	 12.0%	 13.0%	 Meal	 — 	

Insectivore Gel	 5SV7 / 1813794 	 Order by the kg.	 30.0%	 11.0% 	 16.0%	 Powder	 —

Bearded Dragon Diet	 5MKJ / 0052502 	 8.0 oz.	 28.0% 	 12.0% 	 13.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/8” x 1/8” 	 5MKJ / 0052503 	 Case: 12–8 oz.	

Hedgehog Diet	 5M3D / 3003417-745 	 8.0 oz.	 28.0% 	 12.0% 	 13.0%	 Extruded Particle	 1/8” x 1/8” 	 5M3D / 3003417-746 	 Case: 12–8 oz.

OMNIVORE DIETS		  PACKAGE SIZE 	 PROTEIN 	 FAT	 FIBER	 FORM 	 PRODUCT SIZE 	

Omnivore Diet     	 5635 / 0007701 	 40 lbs.	 25.0%	 6.0%	 5.0%	 Extruded Biscuit  	 5/8" x 1" 	

Geriatric Gel	 5S2R / 1812864 	 Order by the kg.	 18.0% 	 6.0% 	 13.0%	 Powder	 — 	

9  

Porcupines, Skunks, Flying Foxes, Raccoons, Opossums

Bearded Dragons, Hedgehogs, Sugar Gliders, Anteaters, Armadillos

Bears, Wolves, Exotic Canines, Exotic Felines, Polar Bears



ADF-16 Herbivore (Cube).......................... 5M40
ADF-16 Herbivore (Pellet)........................ 5648
ADF-25 Herbivore...................................... 5ZZZ
Alpaca Chews........................................... 56BU
Alpaca Crumbles....................................... 5MKA
Alpaca Growth & Repro............................. 562Q
Alpaca UltimatE®...................................... 561W
Alpaca & Llama Maintenance Diet.............561J
Amphibian & Carnivorous Reptile Gel....... 5ME0
Aquatic Gel Diet for Carnivorous Fish........5B0C
Aquatic Gel Diet for Crustaceans.............. 58RR
Aquatic Gel Diet for Herbivorous Fish....... 5B0D
Aquatic Gel Diet for Omnivorous Fish....... 5B0B
Aquatic Turtle Diet.................................. 5M87*
Aquatic Turtle Gel................................... 5M7N*
Auklet Vitamin Meal.................................. 5ML5
Auklet Vitamin Tablet................................ 5M2G
Bearded Dragon Diet................................5MKJ*
Bird of Prey Gel......................................... 5MD0
Browser Breeder....................................... 5653
Browser Maintenance............................... 5654
Browser Rhino Diet.................................... 5Z1P
Better Bug® Gut Loading Diet..................5B45*
Callitrichid Gel – Heat Stable.................... 57R0
Callitrichid Gel – No Glucose Added...........592Y
Callitrichid Gel – Gluten Sensitive............ 5B32
Callitrichid Gel Plus.................................. 5B33
Callitrichid Gel High D.............................. 5B34
Carnivorous Reptile Meal........................... 5TNL
Chinchilla Diet........................................ 5M01*
Crane Diet................................................ 5646
Cricket Diet.............................................. 5M7Q
Crocodilian Diet – Small........................... 5MG1
Crocodilian Diet – Large........................... 5MG2
Crocodilian Gel........................................... 5TJX
Cockroach Diet.........................................5WDH 
Diving Duck Diet........................................561X
Earthworm Diet........................................ 5M4X
Elephant Supplement............................... 5666
Emcelle Tocopherol................................. 10111
Emu Maintenance..................................... 5M69
Enrichment Gel Berry . ............................. 5MF1
Enrichment Gum Arabic............................ 5B35
Exotic Canine Diet....................................5MN2
Exotic Feline - Large................................. 5M53
Exotic Feline - Small................................. 5M54
Exotic Gamebird Breeder.......................... 5639
Exotic Gamebird Maintenance.................. 5643
Exotic Gamebird Starter........................... 5637
Ferret Diet.............................................. 5M08*
Fiber Enhancer®........................................56DJ
Fish Analog 50/10...................................... 5TJY
Fish Analog 50/27.................................... 5T8M
Fish Analog 60/15.................................... 5T8O
Fishing Cat Supplement............................ 5M2F
Flamingo Breeder..................................... 5645
Flamingo Complete Bits............................5Z50
Flamingo Complete Diet........................... 5644

Flamingo Complete Meal.......................... 5MG6
Fruit Bat Gel............................................. 5M3U 
Geriatric Gel..............................................5S2R
Grain-Free Hay Enhancer™........................ 561U
Hand Feeding Formula ..............................5TMX
Hedgehog Diet........................................ 5M3D*
Herbivorous Reptile LS Diet – Small......... 5E5M
Herbivorous Sea Turtle Gel........................5B0W
Hi-Calcium Gut-loading Diet..................... 5M38
High Energy Hand Feeding Formula .........5D1W 
Hoofstock Gel............................................ 5T5A
Insectivore Diet (Extruded)......... 5MM3, 5MK8
Insectivore Diet (Meal)............................ 5M2A
Insectivore Gel.......................................... 5SV7
Kangaroo/Wallaby.....................................5Z88
Koi Platinum Bits..................................... 5M81
Koi Platinum Nuggets................... 5M80, 5EE4*
Koi Platinum Ogata................................... 5MC8
Koi Pond Nuggets..................................... 5M78
Large Bird Maintenance/ 
    Parrot Maintenance Diet...................... 56A8*
Leaf-Eater Primate Diet – Biscuit............. 5M02
Leaf-Eater Primate Diet – Mini-Biscuit..... 5672
Llama Chews............................................. 5MI7
Llama Diet High Fiber............................... 5631
Low Calorie Aquatic Gel Diet..................... 5B0Q
LS Aquatic Carni-Blend Diet ......................5E4S
LS Aquatic Herbi-Blend Diet...................... 5E4R
Lorikeet Diet.............................................5AB4
Mini Pig Active Adult..................................5Z91
Mini Pig Elder............................................5Z92
Mini Pig Youth...........................................5Z90
Monkey Crunch 20 Biscuit....................... 5M29
Moose Breeder......................................... 5657
Moose Maintenance................................. 5658
Mouse Breeder 9F..................................... 5M68
Mouse Breeder 11F.................................. 5M99
Nesting Hand Feeding Formula..................5S90
New World Primate Biscuit ....................... 5MA5
Omnivore Diet.......................................... 5635
Ostrich Breeder........................................ 5586
Ostrich Grower & Maintenance................. 5585
Parrot Breeder...........................................56A9
Petting Zoo Diet........................................5Z95
Primate Basix............................................5NAA
Primate Browse Biscuit............................ 5MA4
Primate Growth & Repro Biscuit............... 5MA1
Primate High Fiber Sticks......................... 5MA3
Primate L/S Biscuit Banana...................... 5M1G
Primate L/S Biscuit Cinnamon.................. 5M1S
Primate L/S Banana Gel............................ 5B25
Primate Maintenance Biscuit................... 5MA2
Ramphastid Hand Feeding........................ 5TWY 
Rat & Mouse Diet.....................................5663*
Ratite Breeder.......................................... 5M31
Ratite Diet................................................ 5647
Ratite Starter............................................ 5M32
Reef Gel Block.......................................... 5M4J 

Reindeer Pellets....................................... 5656
Rodent Breeder 6F.................................... 5M30
Sea Turtle Gel for Carnivorous Turtles....... 5B37
Sea Turtle Meal for Carnivorous Turtles.....5S94
Sheep Locu............................................... 5655
Shark Ray Gel............................................ 5C8X
Shark Ray Meal......................................... 5D2Q
Small Bird Breeder.....................................56A7
Small Bird Maintenance........................... 56A6*
Small Bird Maintenance Mini Diet..............562A
Small Tortoise LS Diet ............................ 5M3A*
Thiamin-E............................................... 10112
Timothy-Based Guinea Pig Diet..... 5E6A*, 5664
Timothy-Based Rabbit Diet........... 5M15*, 530Q
Tortoise Diet............................................. 5M21
Tortoise LS Diet....................................... 5E5L*
Vita-Zu® Carnivorous Sea Turtle Vitamin... 5B48
Vita-Zu® Large Bird Tablet......................... 5M23
Vita-Zu® Large Bird Tablet 
   (no Vit A)................................................ 5TLB
Vita-Zu® Mammal Tablet............................ 5M26
Vita-Zu® Mammal Tablet (no Vit A)............. 5TLA
Vita-Zu® Mammal Tablet (no Vit C).............584Y
Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal Lutein Tablet..... 5B44
Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal Tablet................ 5B40
Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal Tablet
   (w/ Lutein & GSE).................................. 5TWX
Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal Tablet  
   (w/ Lutein & GSE – no Vit C).................. 5B43
Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal Tablet  
   (w/ Lutein, GSE & Vit C)......................... 5B42
Vita-Zu® Marine Mammal Tablet 
    (w/ Vit C).............................................. 5B41
Vita-Zu® Primate Tab................................. 5072
Vita-Zu® Shark/Ray Tablet........................ 5M24
Vita-Zu® Shark/Ray II Tablet..................... 5MD8
Vita-Zu Shark/Ray II Tablet (higher I)........58QZ
Vita-Zu® Small Bird Tablet......................... 5M25
Vita-Zu® Small Bird Tablet 
   (w/out Vit A)........................................... 5TLC
Vitamin E TPGS, 20% Solution................... 5M84
Vitamin/Mineral Blend ‘E’® (Supplement)..56CB 
Waterfowl Breeder.................................... 5640
Waterfowl Maintenance............................ 5642
Waterfowl Starter..................................... 5641
Wild Carnivore™ Supplement with Calcium..58QC
Wild Carnivore™ Supplement  
    without Calcium.................................... 58QB
Wild Carnivore™ Bear - Maintenance Diet..... 5M4R
Wild Carnivore™ Bear - Marine Based Diet.... 5M5N
Wild Herbivore Diet Hi-Fiber (Cube)...........5V05
Wild Herbivore Diet Hi-Fiber (Pellet)........  5ZF1
Wild Herbivore Plus.................................. 5Z8W
Wild Herbivore Boost®...............................5Z0D
Wild Herbivore High Copper ......................5Z1G
Zebra Pellets............................................ 5662
ZuLiFe® Bird Gel....................................... 5ME4
ZuLiFe® Soft-Bill Diet......................5MM6, 5MI2

MAZURI ZOO DIETS

For complete nutrient composition, ingredients and feeding directions, please visit our website at

WWW.MAZURI.COM

Mazuri® DIETS

* Small Pack products available by the case. Please inquire for details.



If you have any questions please contact  

us at info@mazuri.com or at 1-833-4MAZURI

mazuri.com
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